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831-9327

467-0701

Chris Lavendier Site Director clavendier@epbgc.org

Hecmy Jose Site Coordinator hecmy.jose@gmail.com

Lauren Proctor Site Coordinator 447-7809 lproctor@mypasa.org

Mary Morgan Grants Manager 787-3702 mmorgan@bgcprov.org

Elizabeth Shimberg Program Director elizabeth_shimberg@brown.edu

Ashley Greene Program Director ashley_greene@brown.edu

Dilania Inoa Program Manager 863-2338

456-9416

dilania_inoa@brown.edu D'Abate ES

Jennifer Rainone Program Manager 324 Hope Street

Providence, RI 02906

864-3404 jennifer_rainone@brown.edu Hope HS

Shannon Campbell Program Director 727-7726 x21009 campbells@cfschools.net

Heather Dos Santos Director of Multiple 

Pathways

727-7710 x22242 dossantosh@cfschools.net Central Falls HS

Sharon Monteiro Expanded Learning 

Coordinator

727-7740 monteiros@cfschools.net Ella Risk ES

Veterans ES 

 
Caroline Bernal Expanded Learning 

Coordinator

727-7726 bernalc@cfschools.net Calcutt MS

Ayana Crichton Program Director 50 Gladstone Street

Cranston, RI 02920

acrichton@cpsed.net

Sheree Bailey Curriculum 

Coordinator

sbailey@cpsed.net

Keith Croft Site Coordinator 270-8718 kcroft@cpsed.net Gladstone ES

Shane Becker Site Coordinator 135 Gansett Avenue

Cranston, RI 02910

270-8017 sbecker@cpsed.net Bain MS

863-9556

949 Dexter Street 

Central Falls, RI 02863

Brown University, 

Swearer Center for 

Public Service

Brown University

Box 1974

25 George Street

Providence, RI 02912

270-8017

270-8718 

Central Falls School 

District

RI 21st Century Community Learning Center                                                                                                             
Grantee Information Chart

550 Wickenden Street

Providence, RI 02903

115 Empire Street

Providence, RI 02903

UCAP AS220

Boys and Girls Club of 

Providence

Williams MS

Boys and Girls Club of 

East Providence

115 Williams Avenue

East Providence, RI  

02914

Hennessey ES

anjel@as220.orgDirector, After-School 

Program

Anjel Newmann

602-6433

Cranston Public 

Schools
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115 Empire Street

Providence, RI 02903

UCAP AS220 anjel@as220.orgDirector, After-School 

Program

Anjel NewmannChristine Arouth NFCOZ Director EBCAP

19 Broadway 

Newport, RI 02840

842-1900 x20993 christinearouth@npsri.net

Samantha Brinz Director of Quality 

Initiatives

842-1900 x20994 samanthabrinz@npsri.net

Brandon Aguillard 842-1900 brandonaguillard@npsri.net

Nikki Morrison Site Coordinator 842-1900 nikkimorrison@npsri.net

Highlander Charter 

School

Tatiana Iezzi Site Manager 42 Lexington Avenue

Providence, RI  02907

277-2600 x107 tromero@hc.school Highlander Charter 

School 

Jeannie Lapierre Program Director 429-9667 jeannie@thelearningcommunity.com

TBD Program Coordinator 429-9126

Toni Marie Gomes Executive Director mhlc.execdirector@gmail.com

Nicole Maynard Program Director nicole.maynard@gmail.com

Hannah Resseger Site Director key2lyfe@gmail.com

Tracy Shea Executive Director tshea@newportcommunityschool.org

Kelsey Dugan HS Site Manager kelseydugan@npsri.net Rogers HS

David Vieira MS Site Manager davidvieira@npsri.net Thompson MS 

Gretchen Landry NCS Connects 

Manager

gretchenlandry@npsri.net

455-8875

848-592355 Broadway 

Newport, RI 02840

NF COZ 

35 Dexter Street

Newport, RI 02840

ML King ES

325 Public Street

Providence, RI 02905

952-2688 dgrace@metmail.org

Pell ES

Metropolitan Regional 

C&T School

The Learning 

Community

140 Cypress Street

Providence, RI 02906

21 Lincoln Avenue

Central Falls, RI 02863

Davíd Grace Director, Met 

Community School

Mt. Hope Learning 

Center

East Bay Community 

Action Program

Newport Community 

School

Metropolitan 

Regional Career & 

Technical Center

The Learning 

Community
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115 Empire Street

Providence, RI 02903

UCAP AS220 anjel@as220.orgDirector, After-School 

Program

Anjel NewmannDaniel Schleifer Executive Director daniel@newurbanarts.org

Emily Ustach Director of Programs emily@newurbanarts.org

Ashley Cavallaro Youth Program 

Manager

ashley@newurbanarts.org

50 East Court 

N. Kingstown, RI 02852

Quidnessett ES

100 Romano Vineyard 

Way, Suite 102

N. Kingstown, RI 02852

Davisville MS 

Catherine Edwards Program Manager 459 Promenade Street

Providence, RI 02908

453-2626 x145 cedwards@paulcuffee.org

Maria Monteiro Institutional 

Advancement Dir.

453-2626 x118 mmonteiro@paulcuffee.org

Charlayne Osborne Lower & Middle 

School Coordinator 

30 Barton Street

Providence, RI 02909

453-2711 x205

453-2626 x147

cosborne@paulcuffee.org

Mary Parella Director parellam@psdri.net

Jane Blanchette Program Manager blanchettej@psdri.net

Danielle Clarke Data Specialist clarkd@psdri.net

Baldwin ES

Cunningham ES

Curvin-McCabe ES

Fallon Memorial ES

Flora Curtis ES

Goff Jr. HS

Greene ES

Jenks Jr. HS

Little ES

Potter-Burns ES

Shea HS

Slater Jr. HS

Tolman HS

Varieur ES

Winters ES

jackie_trainor@nksd.net

Paul Cuffee School

Central HS

Classical HS

Academy for Career 

Exploration (ACE)

751-4556

729-6293Pawtucket COZ  

286 Main Street

Pawtucket, RI 02860

705 Westminster Street

Providence, RI 02903

541-6353Jackie Trainor Family Center 

Manager

Pawtucket School 

Department

Paul Cuffee School

North Kingstown 

School Department

New Urban Arts
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115 Empire Street

Providence, RI 02903

UCAP AS220 anjel@as220.orgDirector, After-School 

Program

Anjel NewmannHillary Salmons Executive Director 490-9599 x101 hsalmons@mypasa.org

Robert Randall Director of Middle 

School Initiatives

490-9599 x105 rrandall@mypasa.org

Ann Durham Director of Quality 

Initiatives

490-9599 x107 adurham@mypasa.org Hopkins MS

Fairleigh Barnes Site Coordinator 474-9165 fbarnes@mypasa.org DelSesto MS

Brian Folan Site Coordinator 641-4520 bfolan@mypasa.org Bishop MS 

Brandon Soum Site Coordinator 641-0068 bsoum@mypasa.org Hopkins MS

Sarah Summers Site Coordinator 640-0614 ssummers@mypasa.org West Broadway MS 

Graham Maione Site Coordinator 345-7339 gmaione@mypasa.org Juanita Sanchez 

Education Complex

Rebekah Greenwald-

Speck

Executive Director 767-2100 bekah@riverzedgearts.org

Liz Holohan ELO Program 

Coordinator

elowoonsocket@gmail.com

Karen Barbosa ELO Woonsocket 

Director 

767-4737 karen@riverzedgearts.org

Urban Collaborative 

Accelerated Program

Elisa Almonte Director of Program 75 Carpenter Street 

Providence, RI 02903

272-0881 elisaa@ucap.org UCAP

Woonsocket HS

 

 

 

  

81 Carpenter Street

Providence, RI 02903

196 2nd Avenue

Woonsocket, RI  02895

RiverzEdge Arts 

Project

Providence After 

School Alliance
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115 Empire Street

Providence, RI 02903

UCAP AS220 anjel@as220.orgDirector, After-School 

Program

Anjel NewmannTerese Curtin Executive Director 766-3384 tcurtin@ccfcenter.org

Charlotte Boudreau Program Director 766-3384 x204 cboudreau@ccfcenter.org

Kristen Wright HS Site Coordinator 777 Cass Avenue

Woonsocket, RI 02895

767-4731 kwright@woonsocketschools.com Woonsocket HS 

 

  

Sandra Costa MS Site Coordinator Villa Nova Building 

240 Florence Drive

Woonsocket, RI 02895

235-6125 x4253 scosta@woonsocketschools.com Woonsocket MS

Kaleigh Perkins ES Site Cooordinator 96 Second Avenue

Woonsocket, RI 02895

767-4808 kperkins@ccfcenter.org Coleman ES

Hope St Childcare Ctr

Allyson Marino ES Site Cooordinator 250 Winthrop Street

Woonsocket, RI 02895

767-4852 amarino@ccfcenter.org Citizens ES

Kate Messier Director of Program 

Services

640 Broad Street  

Providence, RI 02907

427-1858 kmessier@gpymca.org

Lauren Utschig Operations Director 456-0604   lutschig@gpymca.org  

Kura Lewis Site Coordinator 65 Gordon Avenue 

Providence, RI 02905

339-9211 klewis@gpymca.org Bailey ES 

Courtenay Good OST Site Coordinator 50 Springfield Street

Providence, RI 02909

255-3358 cgood@gpymca.org Carnevale ES

Robert Baez Full Service Director rbaez@gpymca.org

Maridalia Gomez OST Site Director mgomez@gpymca.org

Bianca Silvestri Program Coordinator bsilvestri@gpymca.org

Renee Andruchow Youth Development 

Coordinator 
randruchow@gpymca.org

265-3411 Deering MS

50 Obadiah Brown Rd.

Providence, RI 02909

413-654-6574 Pleasant View ES

46 Hope Street

Woonsocket, RI 02895

YMCA of Greater 

Providence-Kent 

County

900 Centerville Road

Warwick, RI 02866

Woonsocket 

Education 

Department / 

Connecting for 

Children & Families 

YMCA of Greater 

Providence-Youth 

Services
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